

Welcome to the Pack!

Congratulations on your new KIOTI Tractor purchase. If you purchased a new CS, CX, CK10, DK10, NS or NX KIOTI tractor (eligible unit) between the dates of September 1, 2016 through August 31, 2022 (eligible period), KIOTI will provide six years of powertrain warranty coverage for noncommercial/residential use. This extends KIOTI's already industry-leading warranty for an additional two years.

This warranty is for a limited time only. No modifications have been made to the current KIOTI Tractor warranty statement coverage. To view the KIOTI Tractor limited warranty statement visit: http://www.kioti.com/parts-service/warranty

LIMITED TIME EXTENDED POWERTRAIN WARRANTY PROGRAM*				
ELIGIBLE MODELS	ELIGIBLE PERIOD (Purchase Dates)	GENERAL WARRANTY (Bumper-to-Bumper)	EXTENDED POWERTRAIN	HOUR LIMITATION
CS, CX, CK10, DK10, NS, NX	9/1/16 – 8/31/2022	2 years (24 months)	6 years (72 months)	None for residential, non-commercial use.

Thank you for your patronage,



KIOTI Tractor Division

NOTE: This document serves as an official addendum to the KIOTI Tractor and Attachment Limited Warranty (effective December 15, 2013). For additional warranty details refer to the KIOTI Tractor and Attachment Limited Warranty found on KIOTI.com

*Non-commercial, residential use only. Applies to C\$CX, CK10, DK10, NS and NX model KIOTI tractors. (eligible units) Eligible units must be purchased and registered beginning September 1, 2016 - August 31, 2022. Eligible unit must be paid in full and warranty registered within 15 days of retail sale. Program period and conditions are subject to change. Excludes RX models, PX models, UTV's and attachments. See your authorized KIOTI Tractor dealer for more details.

This document only guarantees coverage under the extended warranty program if all program eligibility requirements were met.